EDCON-COMPONENTS
Electrical
Technical Discription Technical Drawing
AC1000V RMS 50/60Hz 1min.
20m Ω max.
Electrical
Current Rating:
Withstanding Voltage:

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Contact
Plating
ROHS
T91A30022- A 0A
PackingContact Type Case Color
6 4 GF R BU
Serie No. Of.
Positions
Housing
Material
No. Of
Connect.Pos
Ordering Informations
GA= 3µGold
Plating B= UL94V-2
A= Stanged
Wire
B= 2 Prongs f.
Solid wire
6=  6Pos. 4= Pos.
connecting
T91A30022- A 0A
A= UL94V-0GF= Gold Flash 0= Clear Body
1= Clear Red
Body
6 4 GF R BU
BU= Bulk-
Ware
R= ROHS
conform
N= NON
ROHS
3= Clear
Green Body
GB= 6µGold
Plating
C= 3 Prongs f.
Solid wire
y
GC= 15µGold
Plating
GD= 30µGold
conform2= Clear Blue
Body
GE= 50µGold
Plating
Plating
PCB Modular Plug Long Body
Shielded 6P4CShielded 6P4C
DRW: John CHKD Tony
Part No.: T91A30022-
Su DATE 11.11.2017
FINISH Jeff
MATL: Tony TOLERANCE
C i ht b S Ti d
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com